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Rio Plaza Property Details
Rio Vista Plaza is located on the southeast corner of Ann Road and Drexel Road in Las Vegas, NV. It is situated Population
less than a 1,000 feet east of the US-95 Highway and across the street from a Chevrolet and a Ford car dealership. 1 Mile: 12,131
This center is anchored by an Albertson’s grocery store and features other tenants such as Allstate Insurance, GNC, 3 Mile: 113,722
McDonald’s, Pizza Hut, Quizno’s, Supercuts and The UPS Store. 5 Mile: 336,482

. Less than 1,000 feet from the US-95 Highway Average Household Income

. Anchored by Albertson’s grocery store and CVS Pharmacy 1 Mile: $73,802

3 Mile: $84,334

Kit Graski George Okinaka Gavin Kakol Maureen Waters 5 Mile: $79,273
Executive Vice President  Senior Associate Associate Senior Marketing Specialist Zonina: Planned Devel t District (PD
Lic #8S.0015934.LLC  Lic #S.0045747 Lic #5.0174710 Lic #5.0169395 oning: Planned Development District (PD)
702.734.4500 702.734.4534 702.734.4513 702.734.4547 Traffic Counts:
kgraski@voitco.com gokinaka@voitco.com  gkakol@voitco.com  mwaters@voitco.com Ann Road - 28,500 cpd

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. While we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. ©2011 Voit Real Estate Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Real People. Real Solutions.® is a registered trademark of Voit Real Estate Services.
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7035-130
7045-150
7085-120
7085-130
7085-140
7135-130
7145-120
7145-130

CAMs, Taxes & Insurance Estimate:

$ sf./mo.

Square Feet
1,468 sf.
1,260 sf.
1,200 sf.
900 sf.
1,500 sf.
1,246 sf.
1,002 sf.
1,002 sf.

Asking Rate

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.40
$1.10
$1.05
$1.05

sf./mo
sf./mo
sf./mo
sf./mo
sf./mo
sf./mo
sf./mo
sf./mo



